W i r e f i e l d  •  Te l :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 0  •  F a x :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 1 W e b :  w w w . w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k  •  E - m a i l :  s a l e s @ w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k
W i s e
surface mounted Fluorescent Luminaires
For general commercial application
Standard Features
•	� Choice of T8 or T5 fluorescent luminaires
•	� Quality switch start control gear, high
frequency available

available to ensure perfect construction
To order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
/HF: High frequency control gear
(standard with T5)
/HFDDIM: High frequency digital dimming
control gear
/HFADIM: High frequency analogue
dimming control gear for T8 tubes only
(1–10 volt control)
/E3INT: Integral maintained three hour
emergency
/FTB: Fused terminal block
Specification Guide
Highly specular louvre – T8 tubes
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 W	 A	 B
WISE236/C2	 2 x 36	 1260	 266	 960	 190
WISE258/C2	 2 x 58	 1560	 266	 1260	 190
Low brightness louvre – T8 tubes
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 W	 A	 B
WISE236/LB	 2 x 36	 1260	 266	 960	 190
WISE258/LB	 2 x 58	 1560	 266	 1260	 190
Highly specular louvre – T5 tubes
Order Code	 Watt	 L	 W	 A	 B
WISE254/T5/HF	2 x 54	 1213	 238	 960	 190
WISE280/T5/HF	2 x 80	 1513	 238	 1260	 190
Example order code:
WISE258/C2/HFDDIM – A 2 x 58 watt T8 fluorescent
surface mounted luminaire with a highly specular anodised
louvre and fitted with digital dimming high frequency
control gear. Supplied without lamp.
Lamp Options